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Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 3.liga - 4. kolo

Meno hraéa
Luk&s Celusak
Stefan Knurovsky
Lukas Knurovsky
FrantiSek Lompart
Matus Gajdo$
Jozef Celusak
Vlado Bobovsky
Jaro Olecko
Gejza Skokan
Vlado Zavacky
Peter Helebrandt

Joyef Halama
Jana lleninova

raj Gancarcik
Marek Gajdo$
Dominik Gibala

Draho Vojcek
Katarina Korenkové

Renéta Lecova
Lucia Rusnakova
Richard Sofranko

Diana Svagerkova

Dusan Mlynéar
Ladislav Zimerman

Ladislav Puskajler

Marcel Wierni
Martin Barbu$
Barbora Puskajlerova

Samuel Sed’o
Boris Gana

Peter Balaz
Monika Svobodova

Katarina Holcova

Druzstvo

Holé dupy
Bigmat-Remot
Bigmat-Remot
Spolbyt
Q-Star

Holé dupy
Spolbyt
Spolbyt
Q-Star
Whirlpool
Spolbyt
Bigmat-Remot
Doktori
Doktori

DEK
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Holé dupy
DEK

Q-Star

Doktori
Bigmat-Remot
Whirlpool
Doktori

DEK

Dobré Casy
DEK

DEK

Dobré ¢asy
Dobré Casy
Dobré ¢asy
DEK

Doktori

individuals.in.round
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Kolky
1275
1072
1044

686
1192
1166

989

955
1111
1099

769

902

900

591

580

432

716

994

832

961

401

398

775

515

382

755

373

368

723

720

312

195

385

Body
6.0
4.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Priemer
182.1429
178.6667
174.0000
171.5000
170.2857
166.5714
164.8333
159.1667
158.7143
157.0000
153.8000
150.3333
150.0000
147.7500
145.0000
144.0000
143.2000
142.0000
138.6667
137.2857
133.6667
132.6667
129.1667
128.7500
127.3333
125.8333
124.3333
122.6667
120.5000
120.0000
104.0000

97.5000

96.2500
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